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PART No.

CABLE LENGTHS- 'L

IN1925

0.5m

IN1925-3

3m

IN1925-5

5m

IN1925-8

8m

HOUSING
MOULDED IN
WHITE A.S.A.

LENGTH 'L’
(2 POSITIONS)

BASE:
ALUMINIUM

SLOTTED NUT AND
SHAKEPROOF
WASHER

FAKRA-D
(GSM)

FAKRA-C
BLUE (GPS)

RG174 COAX CABLE
LENGTH 'L’
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[2.9in]
73mm

CS29 COAX CABLE

OPERATING FREQUENCIES:

CELL FEED 1: 698-960 / 1710-2700 MHz
CELL FEED 2: 698-960 / 1710-2700 MHz
GPS FEED 3: 1575 MHz 26dB LNA

DRG.IN1925-VAR SHEET

PRODUCT/ASSEMBLY

LGMM

DESCRIPTION
LOW PROFILE 2G/3G/4G +
GPS WITH FAKRAS

BORDEAUX-VIOLET

[6.7in]
@170mm

2.3 ADHESIVE PAD

ISO VIEW
SCALE 1:4

MATERIAL
N/A
FINISH
N/A
WEIGHT
N/A
APPROVED DO.CHECK
SCALE
1:3 DIMENSIONS IN mm
DO NOT 3RD ANGLE
SCALE PROJECTION
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